
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

1

03

76

59

10

55

34

7z

75

88

50

31

8

57

7

71

42

11

Name

Team RPM

Cody Overcash

David Dirks

John Allen

Michael Skelton

Tommy Schlender

Bryan Curtis

David Muramoto

Christina Werley

Scott Koerner

Team Purple Flyer

Pete Norman

Team Incidental Contact

Brad Densmore

David Sealander

Richard Vogl

Team Trickle

Ken Rockwell

Class
GTS5

GTS3

Spec Z

GTS3

Spec Iron

CMC

CMC

Spec Z

GTS3

American Iron

CMC

GTS3

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

Laps

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

13

Diff

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

6 Laps

Best Tm

1:00.575

1:04.934

1:06.135

1:05.972

1:05.353

1:05.307

1:05.140

1:07.597

1:07.718

1:05.761

1:06.839

1:09.224

1:07.256

1:07.919

1:07.052

1:08.558

1:09.430

1:07.632

Make Model

Porsche 997 GT3

BMW M3

Nissan 350Z

BMW M3

Ford Mustang

Pontiac Firebird

Chevrolet camero

Nissan 350Z

BMW M3

Chevrolet Camaro

Chevy Camaro Z28

BMW 325is

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Camaro

Pontiac Firebird

Ford Mustang GT

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Camaro

Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

75.560

Best Lap Tm

1:00.575

Best Speed

77.260

Best Lap by

1 - Team RPM

Season Opener - RIPP

Thunder, GTS 3 and Spec Z

Race 2

Race started at 15:47:27

RIPP 1.300 Miles

4/6/2013 03:45 PM


